OISC GOLF
METRIX

Niewielkie zawody

Mo | | 1]2[3)4]5]6]7]8]9]20]11]12]+-|Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Krzysztof Wrzeszcz 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 -8 28
2 |Jacek Wieczorek 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 -5 31
3  Stawomir Miszta 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -3 33
3  Maciej Litwinienko 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -3 33
5 | Mariusz Irzykowski 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 -2 34
5 | Piotr Borkowski 3 2 3 3 3 3 34 |2 3 3 2 -2 34
7 | Andrzej Borkowski 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 0 36
7 | Patryk Pachuc 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 36
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 /3[4 |5 [6 |7 |8 |9 J10 i l12 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

2.5

3
4
4

2.5

4
4
4

33 129 31 | 28|28 29 |26 24 3124 33.1

12 9 11 7 6 8 5 1 10 2 -2.9
1 2 2 3 2 3 5 1 5 32 33%
6 7 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 56 58%
2 1 1 1 2 7 7%
1 1 1%
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